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1 3209558 20203209558 204241 ARKAS GAYATRI NAGANNATH 20 50 70 20 56 76 20 52 72 20 62 82 517 82.72 Pass

2 3209575 20203209575 204242 AWALE RAHUL MAHADEV 16 68 84 18 72 90 18 62 80 18 56 74 526 84.16 Pass

3 3209559 20203209559 204243 BAGAL PRATIKSHA ANKUSH 20 34 54 20 72 92 20 36 56 20 58 78 495 79.20 Pass

4 3209630 20203209630 204244 DESHMUKH KUNAL RAVASO 18 72 90 18 68 86 18 58 76 18 58 76 535 85.60 Pass

5 3209311 20203209311 204245 DHALE ROHAN SUNIL 16 68 84 18 74 92 18 64 82 18 56 74 539 86.24 Pass

6 3209197 20203209197 204246 GAIKWAD SAGAR KALYAN 20 62 82 18 66 84 20 46 66 18 60 78 526 84.16 Pass

7 3209430 20203209430 204247 GANGDHARE VINOD AMBADAS 16 68 84 18 72 90 16 68 84 20 56 76 544 87.04 Pass

8 3209246 20203209246 204248 HINGMIRE AMAR NAMDEV 18 58 76 18 72 90 18 66 84 16 56 72 531 84.96 Pass

9 3209549 20203209549 204249 KADAM VITTHAL NAGNATH KADAM 18 70 88 18 72 90 18 52 70 18 54 72 527 84.32 Pass

10 3209470 20203209470 204250 KAMBALE SATI YALLAPPA 18 34 52 16 44 60 16 48 64 18 52 70 451 72.16 Pass

11 3209564 20203209564 204251 KSHIRSAGAR RUSHIKESH SANJAY 18 70 88 16 74 90 18 68 86 18 60 78 545 87.20 Pass

12 3209441 20203209441 204252 KUMBHAR VINAYAK ANIL 18 72 90 18 72 90 18 68 86 18 58 76 547 87.52 Pass

13 3209362 20203209362 204253 MALI MAHESH NAGNATH 18 30 48 16 72 88 18 40 58 18 40 58 456 72.96 Pass

14 3209466 20203209466 204254 MANE KAJAL SHARAD 20 68 88 18 68 86 18 60 78 18 52 70 536 85.76 Pass

15 3209594 20203209594 204255 MORE AKSHAY AMBADAS 20 70 90 18 72 90 18 68 86 18 58 76 555 88.80 Pass

16 3209479 20203209479 204256 MORE PRAVIN MOHAN 18 72 90 20 68 88 18 70 88 18 64 82 557 89.12 Pass

17 3209245 20203209245 204257 PAGARE KUNAL RAMESH 18 52 70 16 72 88 18 64 82 16 56 72 521 83.36 Pass

18 3209613 20203209613 204258 PAWAR RUPESH RAMESH 18 36 54 16 48 64 18 60 78 16 54 70 476 76.16 Pass

19 3209389 20203209389 204259 PAWAR SHUBHAM BABAN 20 66 86 18 68 86 18 66 84 18 54 72 545 87.20 Pass

20 3209467 20203209467 204260 RAUT UJWALA SITARAM 20 70 90 20 68 88 20 48 68 20 54 74 537 85.92 Pass

21 3209589 20203209589 204261 SAWANT NIRANJAN GAUTAM 18 AB 18 18 AB 18 18 AB 18 18 AB 18 283 45.28 Fail ATKT

22 3209626 20203209626 204262 SHINDE RANJIT SHANKAR 18 68 86 18 AB 18 18 68 86 18 58 76 473 75.68 Fail ATKT

23 3209593 20203209593 204263 SURYAVANSHI PANKAJ PANDURANG 18 74 92 18 74 92 18 66 84 18 56 74 549 87.84 Pass

24 3209595 20203209595 204264 TATE HIMMAT RAMDAS 18 70 88 20 70 90 18 68 86 18 58 76 552 88.32 Pass
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1 3209558 20203209558 204241 ARKAS GAYATRI NAGANNATH 10 38 48 10 38 48 10 38 48 10 38 48 192 25 Pass

2 3209575 20203209575 204242 AWALE RAHUL MAHADEV 9 38 47 8 34 42 8 36 44 8 36 44 177 21 Pass

3 3209559 20203209559 204243 BAGAL PRATIKSHA ANKUSH 10 38 48 10 38 48 10 36 46 10 38 48 190 25 Pass

4 3209630 20203209630 204244 DESHMUKH KUNAL RAVASO 9 36 45 9 36 45 9 38 47 9 38 47 184 23 Pass

5 3209311 20203209311 204245 DHALE ROHAN SUNIL 9 38 47 9 38 47 9 38 47 9 36 45 186 21 Pass

7 3209197 20203209197 204246 GAIKWAD SAGAR KALYAN 10 38 48 10 38 48 10 38 48 9 38 47 191 25 Pass

6 3209430 20203209430 204247 GANGDHARE VINOD AMBADAS 9 38 47 9 38 47 9 38 47 10 38 48 189 21 Pass

8 3209246 20203209246 204248 HINGMIRE AMAR NAMDEV 9 38 47 9 38 47 9 36 45 9 38 47 186 23 Pass

9 3209549 20203209549 204249 KADAM VITTHAL NAGNATH KADAM 9 38 47 9 34 43 9 38 47 9 38 47 184 23 Pass

10 3209470 20203209470 204250 KAMBALE SATI YALLAPPA 7 38 45 9 38 47 8 36 44 8 38 46 182 23 Pass

11 3209564 20203209564 204251 KSHIRSAGAR RUSHIKESH SANJAY 9 38 47 9 36 45 9 36 45 9 34 43 180 23 Pass

12 3209441 20203209441 204252 KUMBHAR VINAYAK ANIL 8 38 46 8 36 44 8 38 46 8 38 46 182 23 Pass

13 3209362 20203209362 204253 MALI MAHESH NAGNATH 9 38 47 9 34 43 9 38 47 8 36 44 181 23 Pass

14 3209466 20203209466 204254 MANE KAJAL SHARAD 9 38 47 9 38 47 9 38 47 10 38 48 189 25 Pass

15 3209594 20203209594 204255 MORE AKSHAY AMBADAS 9 38 47 9 38 47 9 38 47 9 38 47 188 25 Pass

16 3209479 20203209479 204256 MORE PRAVIN MOHAN 9 38 47 9 36 45 9 38 47 9 38 47 186 23 Pass

17 3209245 20203209245 204257 PAGARE KUNAL RAMESH 9 38 47 9 38 47 9 38 47 9 36 45 186 23 Pass

18 3209613 20203209613 204258 PAWAR RUPESH RAMESH 9 38 47 8 38 46 9 38 47 9 38 47 187 23 Pass

19 3209389 20203209389 204259 PAWAR SHUBHAM BABAN 10 38 48 10 38 48 10 38 48 10 38 48 192 25 Pass

20 3209467 20203209467 204260 RAUT UJWALA SITARAM 10 38 48 10 38 48 10 38 48 10 38 48 192 25 Pass

21 3209589 20203209589 204261 SAWANT NIRANJAN GAUTAM 9 38 47 9 38 47 9 38 47 9 38 47 188 23 Pass

22 3209626 20203209626 204262 SHINDE RANJIT SHANKAR 9 36 45 9 36 45 9 38 47 9 38 47 184 23 Pass

23 3209593 20203209593 204263 SURYAVANSHI PANKAJ PANDURANG 9 38 47 9 36 45 9 36 45 9 38 47 184 23 Pass

24 3209595 20203209595 204264 TATE HIMMAT RAMDAS 9 38 47 9 38 47 9 38 47 10 38 48 189 23 Pass
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